Phone:  (800)  950-5202 w w w.sumic arbide.com
TSX SERIES
Applicable Insert: LNEX
Discon-
tinued
UFO &
SumiMill
In

0°12 mm
Axial
RadialRake Angle
LNEX13
LNEX 08 LNEX13
TSX Endmill - INCH                                                                Insert: LNEX08 Type
Cat. No.
St
oc
k Dimensions (in.) No. of
Teeth
Weight
(lbs)
Fig.
øDc øDs Lf ℓs L
TSX30625EW ¡ 0.625 0.625 1.312 1.906 3.218 2 0.22 1
TSX30750EW ¡ 0.750 0.750 1.534 2.030 3.563 2 0.35 1
TSX31000EW ¡ 1.000 1.000 2.060 2.281 4.341 3 0.88 1
TSX31250EW ¡ 1.250 1.250 2.060 2.281 4.341 3 1.32 1
TSX31500EW ¡ 1.500 1.250 2.060 2.281 4.341 4 1.54 1
TSXF30750EW ¡ 0.750 0.750 1.534 2.030 3.563 3 0.44 1
TSXF31000EW ¡ 1.000 1.000 2.060 2.281 4.341 4 0.88 1
TSXF31250EW ¡ 1.250 1.250 2.060 2.281 4.341 5 1.32 1
TSXF31500EW ¡ 1.500 1.250 2.060 2.281 4.341 6 1.54 1
TSX Endmill - INCH                                                                Insert: LNEX13 Type
TSX41000EW ¡ 1.000 1.000 2.060 2.281 4.341 2 0.66 2
TSX41250EW ¡ 1.250 1.250 2.060 2.281 4.341 2 1.32 2
TSX41500EW ¡ 1.500 1.250 2.060 2.281 4.341 3 1.54 2
TSXF41250EW ¡ 1.250 1.250 2.060 2.281 4.341 3 1.32 2
TSXF41500EW ¡ 1.500 1.250 2.060 2.281 4.341 4 1.54 2
TSX Shell Mill - INCH                                                                                                                                Insert: LNEX08 Type
Cat. No.
St
oc
k Dimensions (in.) No. of
Teeth
Weight
(lbs)
Fig.
øDc øDb Lf ød a b ℓ ød1 ød2
TSX31500R ¡ 1.500 1.339 1.750 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 4 0.44 1
TSX32000R ¡ 2.000 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 5 0.88 1
TSX32500R ¡ 2.500 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.220 0.750 0.797 0.531 6 1.10 1
TSXF31500R ¡ 1.500 1.339 1.750 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 6 0.44 1
TSXF32000R ¡ 2.000 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 8 0.88 1
TSXF32500R ¡ 2.500 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.220 0.750 0.797 0.531 10 1.10 1
TSX Shell Mill - INCH	                                                                                                                          Insert: LNEX13 Type
TSX41500R ¡ 1.500 1.339 1.750 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 4 0.44 1
TSX42000R ¡ 2.000 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 5 0.66 1
TSX42500R ¡ 2.500 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.220 0.750 0.797 0.531 6 1.10 1
TSX43000R ¡ 3.000 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.220 0.750 0.797 0.531 7 1.76 1
TSX44000R ¡ 4.000 2.870 2.000 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.000 2.000 0.781 9 4.85 2
TSX45000R ¡ 5.000 3.750 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.000 2.000 0.781 12 7.50 2
TSX46000R ¡ 6.000 4.380 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.000 2.000 0.781 14 11.0 2
TSXF41500R ¡ 1.500 1.339 1.750 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 5 0.44 1
TSXF42000R ¡ 2.000 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 6 0.66 1
TSXF42500R ¡ 2.500 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.220 0.750 0.797 0.531 8 1.10 1
TSXF43000R ¡ 3.000 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.220 0.750 0.797 0.531 10 1.76 1
TSXF44000R ¡ 4.000 2.870 2.000 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.000 2.000 0.781 13 4.85 2
Fig. 1 Fig. 2
Lf
ØDc
Ød2